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The British Gas ASANER BAGCAT Championships (50m)
Ponds Forge Saturday 5 June 2010
Results Session 2

EVENT 201 Boys 11/14 Yrs 400m Freestyle Team

Place Name

1.

Chester-Le-Street

Co Newcastle A

Harrogate A

City of Sheffield A

City of Leeds SC

Borough of Kirklees

Co Newcastle B

Newburn SC

Kingston Upon Hull

. Doncaster Dartes

. Cleethorpes & Scunth

. City of Sunderland

Middlesbrough SC

City of Sheffield B

Harrogate B

Gateshead & W

Skipton SC

A.G Club

Chester Le S
Bradley Dobson
Matthew Kell
James Morgan
Adam Hollows
Co Newcastle
Zak Dawson
Alasdair Wright
Tom Howley
Joshua Hobbs
Harrogate
Nathan Hale
Brandon Chan
Oliver Bell
Charles Lonsbrough
Co Sheffield
Alexander Lenthall
Adam Peel
James Dethick
Luke Smith
Co Leeds
Harrison Day
Euan Hockey
Fabio Laredo
Samuel Bloom
Bo Kirklees
Alex Durkin
Daniel Valerio
James Matthews
Jamie Brown
Co Newcastle
Alexander Gallagher
Lewis Welford
Daniel Wheeler
Jack Gallagher
Newburn
Alexander Reay
Connor Harte
Joseph Burrin
Greg Chambers
KingstonHull
Oche Igoche
Cameron Hulme
Jan Tomasz
William Dennis
Donc Dartes
Luke Shpylka
Jamie Clarke
James Mullen
Joe Litchfield
Clee & Scun
James Burke
Kieran Skinner
Joshua Jones
Callum Gladding
Co Sund'land
Adam Taylor
Adam Jurgens
James Burns
Adam Charlton
Middlesboro
James Griffiths
Daniel Andrews
Kye Cowton
Perry Gardner
Co Sheffield
Alexander Haines
Cian Senior
Matthew Olivo
Samuel Budd
Harrogate
Joseph Porter
Gregor Dales
Matthew Law
Mats Crisp
Gates &Whick
Graham Reveley
Liam Reveley
Joseph Wallace
Matthew Cummins
Skipton
Joshua Allen
Taylor Barrett
William Maddrell
Kieran Belk

R.T.Points

3:56.31

3:57.28

4:01.91

4:02.05

4:04.77

4:05.12

4:10.41

4:10.72

4:11.42

4:11.61

4:12.46

4:20.80

4:23.70

4:27.55

4:28.45

4:31.19

4:33.95

505
56.74
59.74
1.02.72
57.11
499
57.66
1.00.21
1.01.41
58.00
471
58.48
1.00.75
1.04.19
58.49
470
1.00.11
1.00.29
1.02.43
59.22

1.00.62
1.01.28
1.03.10
59.77
452
57.74
1.01.75
30.31
1.356.32
424
1.00.44
1.02.34
1.05.80
1.01.83
423
59.14
1.03.56
1.05.66
1.02.36
419
1.01.41
28.73
1.34.44
1.06.84
418
1.00.40
1.01.70
1.04.02
1.05.49

1.01.47
1.04.31
1.04.52
1.02.16

376
1.04.55
1.07.44
1.08.00
1.00.81

363
1.05.74
1.08.57
1.09.29
1.00.10

348
1.06.76
1.06.30
1.07.33
1.07.16

344
1.07.00
1.06.35
1.08.33
1.06.77

1.02.24
1.11.79
1.11.22
1.05.94

1.06.07
1.08.95
11241
1.06.52

+0.07
+0.28
+0.16

+0.47
+0.33
+0.49

+0.32
+0.32
+0.15

+0.38
+0.63

+0.19
+0.29
+0.55

+0.48
+0.37
+0.40

+0.54

+057

27.00
27.96
29.44
27.30

21.24
28.58
29.30
27.42

28.59
29.44
30.12
27.85

28.58
28.24
29.71
28.50

29.62
29.29
29.79
28.20

27.93
29.11
30.31
1.03.71

28.34
29.73
31.77
29.35

28.10
30.40
30.78
29.95

2943
28.73
1.01.58
32.58

28.96
29.68
30.26
31.81

29.50
30.65
30.50
29.89

30.86
3143
32.39
29.12

31.66
33.01
33.16
28.43

31.19
31.65
31.67
3248

32.25
32.08
3242
32.24

29.80
33.92
34.34
31.38

31.30
32.34
34.23
31.65

29.74
31.78
33.28
29.81

30.42
31.63
32.11
30.58

29.89
31.31
34.07
30.64

31.53
32.05
32.72
30.72

31.00
31.99
33.31
31.57

29.81
32.64

31.61

32.10
32.61
34.03
3248

31.04
33.16
34.88
32.41

31.98

32.86
34.26

31.44
32.02
33.76
33.68

31.97
33.66
34.02
3227

33.69
36.01
35.61
31.69

34.08
35.56
36.13
31.67

35.57
34.65
35.66
34.68

34.75
34.27
35.91
34.53

3244
37.87
36.88
34.56

3477
36.61
38.18
34.87
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EVENT 202 FINAL OF EVENT 102 Girls 11 Yrs 400m IM

Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time  R.T.Points
1. Jessica Thompson 11 Co Sund'land 5.41.64 490
50m 37.81 100m 1:20.93 150m 2:05.21 200m 2:50.56 250m 3:37.57 300m 4:26.62 350m 5:04.27 400m 5:41.64
37.81 43.12 4428 4535 47.01 49.05 37.65 37.37
2. Emma Cassell 11 Middlesboro 5:44.46 478
50m 35.25 100m 1:19.36 150m 2:02.95 200m 2:47.40 250m 3:36.39 300m 4:28.10 350m 5:05.69 400m 5:44.46
35.25 4411 43.59 44 .45 48.99 51.71 37.59 38.77
3. Amy Treslove 11 Co Sheffield 5:45.05 476
50m 35.67 100m 1:18.43 150m 2:02.58 200m 2:46.59 250m 3:37.44 300m 4:29.42 350m 5:07.67 400m 5:45.05
35.67 4276 4415 44.01 50.85 51.98 38.25 37.38
4. Kiani Campbell-Grady 11 Co Leeds 5:47.76 465
50m 37.18 100m 1:22.45 150m 2:05.81 200m 2:49.04 250m 3:40.73 300m 4:32.46 350m 5:11.63 400m 5:47.76
37.18 45.27 43.36 4323 51.69 51.73 3917 36.13
5. Shannon McGahey 11 KingstonHull 5:52.56 446
50m 37.89 100m 1:20.49 150m 2:05.52 200m 2:49.57 250m 3:42.28 300m 4:35.00 350m 5:14.50 400m 5:52.56
37.89 42.60 45.03 44.05 52.71 52.72 39.50 38.06
6. Holly Brook 11 Bo Kirklees 5:54.30 439
50m 37.65 100m 1:23.87 150m 2:07.22 200m 2:51.22 250m 3:43.78 300m 4:38.53 350m 5:16.51 400m 5:54.30
37.65 46.22 43.35 44.00 52.56 54.75 37.98 37.79
7. Chloe Hardy 11 Donc Dartes 5:58.79 423
50m 37.66 100m 1:22.18 150m 2:07.48 200m 2:51.84 250m 3:45.14 300m 4:38.09 350m 5:19.91 400m 5:58.79
37.66 44.52 45.30 44.36 53.30 52.95 41.82 38.88
8. Hollie Elliott 11 Middlesboro 6:00.60 417
50m 40.02 100m 1:27.34 150m 2:13.11 200m 2:56.90 250m 3:48.94 300m 4:41.48 350m 5:22.04 400m 6:00.60
40.02 47.32 4577 43.79 52.04 52.54 40.56 38.56
9. Holly Sotheran 11 Rotherham Mo 6:03.43 407
50m 38.77 100m 1:22.76 150m 2:10.23 200m 2:56.57 250m 3:51.60 300m 4:45.38 350m 5:25.70 400m 6:03.43
38.77 43.99 47.47 46.34 55.03 53.78 40.32 37.73
10. Amelia Cassidy 11 Newburn 6:04.03 405
50m 40.34 100m 1:28.69 150m 2:14.07 200m 2:58.33 250m 3:50.62 300m 4:45.33 350m 5:25.02 400m 6:04.03
40.34 48.35 4538 44.26 52.29 54.71 39.69 39.01
EVENT 203 FINAL OF EVENT 102 Girls 12 Yrs 400m IM
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T.Points
1. Lucy Walton 12 Co Sund'land 5:26.84 560
50m 34.07 100m 1:13.94 150m 1:54.47 200m 2:34.39 250m 3:24.14 300m 4:14.02 350m 4:50.47 400m 5:26.84
34.07 39.87 40.53 39.92 49.75 49.88 36.45 36.37
2. Ellie Hawke 12 Bo Stockton 5:33.43 527
50m 35.09 100m 1:16.82 150m 2:00.39 200m 2:43.25 250m 3:30.60 300m 4:17.15 350m 4:55.95 400m 5:33.43
35.09 41.73 43.57 42.86 47.35 46.55 38.80 37.48
3. Maisie Legge 12 Clee & Scun 5:34.21 524
50m 37.43 100m - 150m 2:03.49 200m 2:44.90 250m 3:33.68 300m 4:22.50 350m 4:58.58 400m 5:34.21
37.43 - 1:26.06 4.4 48.78 48.82 36.08 35.63
4. Isabella Bosanko 12 Co Sund'land 5:36.96 511
50m 35.09 100m 1:15.41 150m 2:01.94 200m 2:47.60 250m 3:35.25 300m 4:23.28 350m 5:00.58 400m 5:36.96
35.09 40.32 46.53 45.66 47.65 48.03 37.30 36.38
5. Antonia Heseltine 12 Co Sheffield 5:40.59 495
50m 35.75 100m 1:18.52 150m 2:02.37 200m 2:46.29 250m 3:35.38 300m 4:27.98 350m 5:04.05 400m 5:40.59
35.75 42.77 43.85 43.92 49.09 52.60 36.07 36.54
6. Dervla Curran 12 KingstonHull 5:42.88 485
50m 36.62 100m 1:20.09 150m 2:03.55 200m 2:45.77 250m 3:36.60 300m 4:26.54 350m 5:05.61 400m 5:42.88
36.62 4347 43.46 42.22 50.83 49.94 39.07 3727
7. Hannah Pilling 12 Bo Kirklees 5:47.62 465
50m 39.71 100m 1:27.10 150m 2:09.99 200m 2:52.46 250m 3:41.10 300m 4:31.25 350m 5:10.30 400m 5:47.62
39.71 47.39 42.89 4247 48.64 50.15 39.05 37.32
8. Victoria Hall 12 Co Newcastle 5:49.17 459
50m 37.60 100m 1:23.90 150m 2:10.23 200m 2:55.16 250m 3:40.78 300m 4:29.85 350m 5:09.39 400m 5:49.17
37.60 46.30 46.33 44.93 45.62 49.07 39.54 39.78
9. Alexandra Bennett 12 Co Newcastle 5:52.96 444
50m 39.29 100m 1:26.55 150m 2:11.15 200m 2:54.38 250m 3:44.41 300m 4:34.79 350m 5:14.34 400m 5:52.96
39.29 47.26 44.60 4323 50.03 50.38 39.55 38.62
10. Kay-Leigh Boot 12 Co Sheffield 5:56.32 432
50m 38.92 100m 1:23.28 150m 2:09.46 200m 2:54.23 250m 3:45.54 300m 4:37.00 350m 5:17.27 400m 5:56.32
38.92 44.36 46.18 44.77 51.31 51.46 40.27 39.05
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EVENT 204 FINAL OF EVENT 102 Girls 13 Yrs 400m IM

Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T.Points
1. Freya Resendez 13 Co Leeds 5:05.34 687
50m 32.21 100m 1:09.75 150m 1:50.92 200m 2:30.28 250m 3:13.51 300m 3:55.82 350m 4:31.44 400m 5:05.34
32.21 37.54 4117 39.36 43.23 42.31 35.62 33.90
2. Joanne Simpson 13 CoLeeds 5:13.29 636
50m 34.22 100m 1:13.89 150m 1:54.38 200m 2:33.13 250m 3:18.03 300m 4:03.42 350m 4:39.25 400m 5:13.29
34.22 39.67 40.49 38.75 44.90 45.39 35.83 34.04
3. Georgia Nixon 13 Middlesboro 5:14.96 626
50m 33.37 100m 1:12.62 150m 1:52.18 200m 2:31.95 250m 3:18.86 300m 4:04.10 350m 4:40.15 400m 5:14.96
33.37 39.25 39.56 39.77 46.91 4524 36.05 34.81
4. Emma Sinclair 13 Co Sund'land 5:17.85 609
50m 33.11 100m 1:11.65 150m 1:51.59 200m 2:31.24 250m 3:18.79 300m 4:06.54 350m 4:42.74 400m 5:17.85
33.11 38.54 39.94 39.65 47.55 47.75 36.20 35.11
5. Harmonie Waterman 13 Bo Kirklees 5:20.10 596
50m 34.37 100m 1:14.65 150m 1:55.76 200m 2:36.34 250m 3:24.09 300m 4:11.51 350m 4:47.40 400m 5:20.10
34.37 40.28 4111 40.58 47.75 4742 35.89 32.70
6. Jennifer Knowles 13 Co Sheffield 5:20.16 596
50m 32.73 100m 1:12.76 150m 1:53.69 200m 2:34.57 250m 3:21.64 300m 4:09.65 350m 4:45.14 400m 5:20.16
32.73 40.03 40.93 40.88 47.07 48.01 35.49 35.02
7. Alexandra Jackson 13 Bo Stockton 5:25.80 565
50m 34.48 100m 1:14.31 150m 1:56.05 200m 2:37.13 250m 3:25.25 300m 4:14.73 350m 4:50.40 400m 5:25.80
34.48 39.83 41.74 41.08 48.12 49.48 35.67 35.40
8. Lucy Ellis 13 Co Sund'land 5:29.10 548
50m 35.21 100m 1:17.11 150m 1:58.05 200m 2:38.88 250m 3:29.18 300m 4:17.68 350m 4:53.37 400m 5:29.10
35.21 41.90 40.94 40.83 50.30 48.50 35.69 35.73
9. Caitlin Dixon 13 Donc Dartes 5:36.65 512
50m 34.80 100m 1:15.13 150m 1:58.76 200m 2:42.58 250m 3:32.85 300m 4:23.92 350m 5:01.18 400m 5:36.65
34.80 40.33 43,63 43.82 50.27 51.07 37.26 3547
10. Savannah Cheung 13 Clee & Scun 5:43.35 483
50m 35.15 100m 1:17.15 150m 1:59.48 200m 2:39.96 250m 3:32.04 300m 4:23.33 350m 5:04.32 400m 5:43.35

35.15 42.00 42.33 4048 52.08 51.29 40.99 39.03
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EVENT 205 FINAL OF EVENT 103 Boys 11 Yrs 200m Butterfly

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time  R.T.Points 50 100 150
1. Blake Bennett 11 Co Leeds 2:31.84 396 3443 11392  1:53.11
2. Joe Litchfield 11 Donc Dartes 2:34.16 378 3477 11516  1:54.25
3. William Thackray 11 Bo Kirklees 2:36.43 362 3517 11482  1:5547
4. Zak Logue 11 Co Newcastle 2:52.29 271 36.31  1:20.85  2:06.64
5. Samuel Legge 11 Clee & Scun 2:52.41 270 3841  1:23.00  2:08.93
6. Chris Greenwood 11 Co Leeds 3:02.29 228 3799  1:26.00 2:13.32
7. Daniel Feather 11 ChesterLe S 3:02.95 226 4095  1:28.35  2:17.14
8. Daniel Stone 11 KingstonHull 3:05.71 216 3926  1:26.85  2:16.86
9. Brad Reynolds 11 Gates &Whick 3:.08.78 206 3993 1:2719 2:19.32
EVENT 206 FINAL OF EVENT 103 Boys 12 Yrs 200m Butterfly

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time  R.T.Points 50 100 150
1. Kyle Chisholm 12 Bo Kirklees 22827 +065 425 3297 11085  1:49.40
2. Oliver Webster 12 Clee & Scun 22866 +0.81 422 3348 111092  1:50.14
3. Douglas Walker 12 Co Leeds 2:30.72  +0.73 404 3396  1:13.22  1:51.11
4. Alexander Haines 12 Co Sheffield 2:3480 +0.74 373 3336 111275 1:52.59
5. Daniel Stanway 12 Co Leeds 2:3598 +0.88 365 3486  1:1456  1:56.49
6. Samuel Dixon 12 Sedgefield 24162 +067 328 3381 111340  1:57.54
7. Mats Crisp 12 Harrogate 24485 +080 309 3535  1:17.61  2:.01.38
8. Daniel Andrews 12 Middlesboro 24579 +0.68 304 3548 111836  2:02.10
9. Ben Taylor-Walsh 12 Co Leeds 24953 +056 284 3753  1:2092  2:05.93
10. James Blaby 12 Co Bradford 25107 +0.78 276 3744  1:2019  2:0548
EVENT 207 FINAL OF EVENT 103 Boys 13 Yrs 200m Butterfly

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time  R.T.Points 50 100 150
1. Matthew Sotheran 13 Rotherham Mo 22295 +0.80 474 3258  1:09.86  1:46.31
2. Callum Gladding 13 Clee & Scun 22341 +0.77 470 3276 111030  1:47.65
3. Perry Gardner 13 Middlesboro 22645 +0.76 441 3226 111189  1:50.03
4. Adam Charlton 13 Co Sund'land 2:26.74 +0.80 438 3382 111121 1:50.38
5. Adam Taylor 13 Co Sund'land 22820 +0.83 425 3213 111098  1:49.96
6. Jamie Clarke 13 Donc Dartes 2:3168 +0.88 397 3328 111256  1:53.21
7. James Thompson 13 Co Leeds 2:3299 +081 387 3386  1:11.99  1:53.29
8. James Ciriffiths 13 Middlesboro 24119 +0.74 331 36.30  1:17.50  2:00.22
9. Joshua Jones 13 Clee & Scun 24317 +066 319 3507 111598  1:59.45

Freddy Hoban 13 Co Leeds DQ T-3L

EVENT 208 FINAL OF EVENT 103 Boys 14 Yrs 200m Butterfly

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time  R.T.Points 50 100 150
1. Daniel Valerio 14 Bo Kirklees 21565 +0.83 555 30.67  1:05.38  1:40.52
2. Zak Dawson 14 Co Newcastle 21922 +0.71 513 3143 1:0728  1:4476
3. Joshua Hobbs 14 Co Newcastle 2:2205 +0.85 483 31.06  1:08.14  1:46.44
4. Alex Durkin 14 Bo Kirklees 22218 +0.84 482 31.05  1:.07.74  1:4547
5. Harrison Day 14 Co Leeds 2:26.15 +0.82 444 3269  1:09.99 1:48.34
6. Joshua Zenner 14 Co Bradford 22733  +0.75 433 3218  1:09.90  1:49.06
7. Charles Lonsbrough 14 Harrogate 2:2843 +0.78 424 32.41 1:1010  1:49.21
8. Joseph Brennan 14 York City 23162 +082 397 3378 111112 1:51.28
9. Lewis Welford 14 Co Newcastle 2:36.42 +059 362 3225 1:1168  1:53.20
10. Cameron Hulme 14 KingstonHull 24101 +060 332 3388 111427  1:57.06
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EVENT 209 FINAL OF EVENT 104 Girls 11 Yrs 100m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time  R.T.Points 50
1. Holly Brook 11 Bo Kirklees 1:16.26 - 442 37.89
2. Hannah Falkinder 11 KingstonHull 111644 +0.83 439 37.48
3. FreyaBeck 11 York City 111662 +0.76 436 37.53
4. Emma Cassell 11 Middlesboro 111843 +0.73 406 38.09
5. Hannah Featherstone 11 Sedgefield 111915 +0.63 395 38.16
6. Emily Longstone 11 Co Sheffield 1:2051 +0.76 376 39.34
7. Alexandra Clements 11 ChesterLe S 1:2059 +0.70 375 39.34
8.  Sophie Martin 11 Tynemouth 1:21.37 +0.69 364 38.91
9.  Emily Bailey 11 KingstonHull 1:2142 +071 363 39.58
10. Millicent Brown 11 Bo Kirklees 1:25.05 +0.79 319 41.01
EVENT 210 FINAL OF EVENT 104 Girls 12 Yrs 100m Backstroke
Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time  R.T.Points 50
1. Rebekah Birrell 12 Co Leeds 11229 +058 519 35.01
2. Shannon Dodson 12 Donc Dartes 1:12.85 - 507 35.08
3. Annie Russell 12 Bo Kirklees 111401 +0.65 484 35.80
4. Niamh Hogg 12 Derwentside 111410 +0.62 482 35.38
5. Lucy Walton 12 Co Sund'land 1115655 +0.74 455 36.91
6. Linda Shaw 12 Co Leeds 1:16.00 +0.71 447 37.59
7. Danielle Dunn 12 Middlesboro 111646 +0.73 439 36.69
8. Amy Beadle 12 KingstonHull 1:18.00 +0.76 413 38.79
9. Megan Riley 12 Co Newcastle 111822 +0.74 410 37.58
10. Hannah Pilling 12 Bo Kirklees 1:18.38 +0.71 407 38.77
EVENT 211 FINAL OF EVENT 104 Girls 13 Yrs 100m Backstroke
Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time  R.T.Points 50
1. Elisha McCrory 13 Consett 1:0852 +0.81 610 33.46
2. Molly Grayson 13 Co Sheffield 1:08.76 +0.61 603 33.61
3. Grace Dennis 13 KingstonHull 1:09.51 +0.74 584 34.12
4. Eleanor Thomson 13 KingstonHull 111028 +0.65 565 33.71
5. Roisin Kelly 13 KingstonHull 11117 +0.74 544 34.09
6. Emily Shone 13 Rotherham Mo 111127 +059 542 34.58
7. Mary Davidson 13 Co Newcastle 1:111.56 +0.69 535 34.79
8. Emma Sinclair 13 Co Sund'land 11251 +055 514 35.27
9. Heidi Smith 13 Donc Dartes 111426 +0.67 479 35.98
10. Freya Mitchell 13 Co Sheffield 111431 +0.77 478 36.06
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EVENT 212 FINAL OF EVENT 105 Boys 11 Yrs 100m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time R.T.Points 50
1. Joseph Burrin 11 Newburn 1:21.63 +085 369 -
2. Andrew Blackett 11 Gates &Whick 1:26.29 +091 312 40.71
3. Matthew Smith 11 Co Sheffield 1:27.06 +0.72 304 40.84
4. Joe Litchfield 11 Donc Dartes 1:2757 +0.77 299 41.99
5. Blake Bennett 11 Co Leeds 12929 +091 282 42.92
6. James Lockwood 11 Bo Kirklees 1:30.05 +0.80 275 43.57
7. Jarvis Parkinson 11 Donc Dartes 1:30.76 +0.73 268 42.87
8. Edvinas Zailskas 11 Co Sheffield 1:30.80 +0.64 268 42.97
9. Cian Gregg 11 Bo Kirklees 1:31.01 +0.67 266 4347
10. James Lister 11 Durham City 1:3369 +0.86 244 43.96

EVENT 213 FINAL OF EVENT 105 Boys 12 Yrs 100m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time R.T.Points 50
1. Matthew Bradley 12 Sedgefield 111820 +0.89 420 -
2. James Row 12 Newburn 1:18.81 +0.75 410 37.76
3. Oliver Webster 12 Clee & Scun 1:119.89 +0.81 394 38.39
4. Cian Senior 12 Co Sheffield 1:21.14 +081 376 38.72
5. Kye Cowton 12 Middlesboro 1:23.88 +0.87 340 39.04
6. Jacob Seddon 12 Co Leeds 1:2417 +0.76 337 40.02
7. James Reidy 12 Bo Kirklees 1:2567 +0.88 319 40.93
8. Jamie Garbutt 12 Bo Stockton 1:26.81 -~ 307 41.75
9. Daniel Fitzgerald 12 Stocksbridge 1:2820 +0.90 292 4149
10. Jonathan White 12 York City 1:2898 +0.79 285 41.70
EVENT 214 FINAL OF EVENT 105 Boys 13 Yrs 100m Breaststroke
Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time  R.T.Points 50
1. James Thompson 13 Co Leeds 111460 +0.79 484 35.19
2. Regen Gregg 13 Bo Kirklees 11474 +0.92 481 35.70
3. George Flesher 13 Bo Kirklees 1:18.45 +0.90 416 37.50
4. Alexander Lenthall 13 Co Sheffield 111959 +0.83 398 36.56
5. Callum Hill 13 Co Sheffield 1:2000 +0.78 392 37.94
6. Joshua Allen 13 Skipton 1:20.39 +0.73 386 37.31
7. Alasdair Wright 13 Co Newcastle 1:20.77 +0.94 381 37.60
8.  William Stevenson 13 Co Leeds 1:2249 +0.82 358 39.33
9. Matthew Law 13 Harrogate 1:2454 +0.66 332 39.26
10. Brandon Chan 13 Harrogate 1:26.66 +0.61 308 40.50

EVENT 215 FINAL OF EVENT 105 Boys 14 Yrs 100m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time  R.T.Points 50
1. Samuel Bloom 14 Co Leeds 111485 +0.81 479 36.18
2. Zak Dawson 14 Co Newcastle 1:1713 +0.66 438 37.03
3. Jan Tomasz 14 KingstonHull 1:17.66 +0.79 429 36.29
4. Matthew Kell 14 ChesterLe S 1:17.78 +0.83 427 36.60
5. Phil Foster-Dennison 14 Skipton 111806 +0.84 422 37.26
6. Jamie Brown 14 Bo Kirklees 1:1853 +0.81 415 37.70
7. Jack Gallagher 14 Co Newcastle 111870 +091 412 37.67
8. AlexKirtley 14 Co Newcastle 1:18.78 +0.87 411 39.16
9. Graham Reveley 14 Gates &Whick 1:20.74 +0.71 381 38.83
10. Adam Smith 14 Co Leeds 12298 +0.77 351 38.12
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EVENT 216 FINAL OF EVENT 106 Girls 11 Yrs 200m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time  R.T.Points 50 100 150
1. Emily Longstone 11 Co Sheffield 22010 +0.81 524 - 1:08.51 -
2. FreyaBeck 11 York City 2:2266 +1.02 496 3337 111026 1:47.09
3. Rachael Ellis 11 Harrogate 22349 +0.98 488 3343  1:09.83  1:46.70
4. Laura Taylor 11 Co Sund'land 2:2386 +0.85 484 3257  1:.08.88  1:46.88
5. Georgia Darwent 11 Newburn 22560 +1.09 467 3397 111124 1:49.30
6. Kiani Campbell-Grady 11 Co Leeds 2:2584 +0.96 464 3357 111125  1:49.78
7. Hannah Featherstone 11 Sedgefield 22786 +0.94 446 3404 111127 1:51.13
8. Hannah Beaumont 11 Co Bradford 2:2804 +097 444 3425 111178  1:50.82
9. Emma Cassell 11 Middlesboro 2:2917 +097 434 3329 111212 1:52.08
10. Jessica Thompson 11 Co Sund'land 2:30.38 +0.61 424 3468 111361  1:52.88
EVENT 217 FINAL OF EVENT 106 Girls 12 Yrs 200m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time  R.T.Points 50 100 150
1. Mollie Wood 12 Co Sheffield 21503 +0.76 585 - 1:.0550  1:40.30
2. Rebekah Birrell 12 CoLeeds 2:16.30 +0.71 569 3145 - 14147
3. Lucy Walton 12 Co Sund'land 21804 +0.96 548 3208 1:.07.22 14241
4. Katherine Fisher 12 Co Leeds 21810 +0.69 547 32.33 1:.07.51 1:43.31
5. Amy Beadle 12 KingstonHull 21834 +0.83 544 3262  1:08.31 14414
6. Linda Shaw 12 CoLeeds 211912 +092 535 3279  1:.0813 14445
7. Charlotte Wren 12 Newburn 2:20.75 +0.75 517 33.05 1:09.03 1:45.98
8.  Antonia Heseltine 12 Co Sheffield 2:2261 +0.84 497 3346  1:09.85  1:.46.65
9. Shannon Dodson 12 Donc Dartes 22281 +0.87 495 32.11 1:08.02  1:45.72
10. Isabella Bosanko 12 Co Sund'land 22495 +0.84 473 33.20 1:10.24  1:47.78
EVENT 218 FINAL OF EVENT 106 Girls 13 Yrs 200m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time R.T.Points 50 100 150
1. Grace Dennis 13 KingstonHull 2:09.04 +094 o671 30.06  1:0344  1:37.22
2. Molly Grayson 13 Co Sheffield 20912 +0.79 669 3000 1:03.27 1:36.87
3. Rachael Grainger 13 Donc Dartes 21133 +097 636 30.37 - 1:3742
4. Ellie Pollard 13 Co Sheffield 21271 +0.75 617 3142 1:0465 1:38.92
5. Nicola Graham 13 CoLeeds 21274 +0.74 616 31.30 1:05.19  1:39.14
6. Amy Felgate 13 KingstonHull 21458 +0.77 591 31.05 1:0497 1:39.66
7. Freya Resendez 13 CoLeeds 215653 +0.85 579 32.01 1:05.90  1:41.16
8.  Amy Light 13 Co Leeds 21588 +0.79 574 32.11 1:06.37  1:41.37
9. Freya Mitchell 13 Co Sheffield 21749 +0.75 554 3192  1.0696 1:42.64
10. Harmonie Waterman 13 Bo Kirklees 2:20.03 +0.87 525 3194  1:.07.02  1:43.37
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